

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H04000104265 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205-0383

Exom:

Account Name

WELTON & WILLIAMSON P.A.

Account Number Phone

I19990000108 (850) 682-2120

Fax Number

(850) 689-0706

## LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT

ZUKOWSKI CRT, LLC

0
0
. 02
\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu.

Componate Filing

Public Access Help.

5/12/2004

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

(((H04000104265 3)))

## ARTICLES OF CORRECTION . FOR

## A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization.

FIRST:			The name of the limited liability company is: Zukowski CRT, LLC
SECON	Œ:	(CH	The articles of organization ECK THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT)
_			s an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the d statement are as follows: There are two incorrect statements:
	(1)	В.	The numbering of the Articles is inconsistent in that there is two Article IV's.  The Article numbers which identify each section were inadvertently mis-numbered beginning with Article IV - Management, in that there are two Article IV's.  The Article labeled Article IV - Management should be re-numbered to be Article V - Management. Each of the subsequent Articles should be re-numbered as follows:  Article V - Admission of Additional Members should be re-numbered as Article VI - Admission of Additional Members  Article VI - Members' Rights to Continue Business should be re-numbered as Article VII - Members' Rights to Continue Business  Article VII - Limitation on Agency Authority of Members should be re-numbered as Article VIII - Limitation on Agency Authority of Members
	(2)	. <b>A.</b>	Article VIII - Regulations should be re-numbered as Article IX - Regulations  The Second incorrect statement is an incorrect date located in the re-numbered Article V - Management: The incorrect statement is as follows:  A. Wayne Williamson, Trustee  Raymond L. Zukowski Charinable Remainder Unitrust dated October 1, 1994  1020 South Ferdon Blvd., Crestview, Florida 32536
		B. C.	

Dated: May 12, 2004

A Wayne Williamson, Trustee Raymond L. Zukowski Charitable Remainder Unitrust dated November 9, 1994

Page I of I

dated November 9, 1994 1020 South Ferdon Blvd., Crestview, Florida 3

(((H040001042653)))